
GIRLS 123.4 RESULTS

Girls 123.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lilly Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 121.0 125.0 10

2 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 117.3 110.0 8

3 Jenny Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 118.5 110.0 6

4 Brooke Roth Otis-Bison HS 119.0 110.0 4

5 Abby Schroeder Little River High School 116.7 100.0 2

6 cassie vitt st. paul high school 118.0 100.0 1

7 Maura Ayers Little River High School 120.3 90.0 0

8 Laci Hyde Frankfort High School 123.2 90.0 0

9 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 116.0 85.0 0

10 Marissa Beckman Wheatland/Grinnell High School 117.0 85.0 0

11 Lynette Loya Wichita County 119.7 80.0 0

12 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 115.1 75.0 0

13 Izzy Hurley Central Plains 116.3 70.0 0

14 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 119.0 0.0 0

Girls 123.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lilly Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 121.0 255.0 10

2 Jenny Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 118.5 250.0 8

3 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 117.3 215.0 6

4 Abby Schroeder Little River High School 116.7 205.0 4

5 Lynette Loya Wichita County 119.7 205.0 2

6 cassie vitt st. paul high school 118.0 185.0 1

7 Brooke Roth Otis-Bison HS 119.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Maura Ayers Little River High School 120.3 175.0 0

9 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 116.0 155.0 0

10 Laci Hyde Frankfort High School 123.2 145.0 0

11 Izzy Hurley Central Plains 116.3 120.0 0

12 Marissa Beckman Wheatland/Grinnell High School 117.0 95.0 0

13 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 115.1 0.0 0

14 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 119.0 0.0 0

Girls 123.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jenny Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 118.5 165.0 10

2 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 117.3 160.0 8

3 Lilly Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 121.0 145.0 6

4 Abby Schroeder Little River High School 116.7 140.0 4

5 Lynette Loya Wichita County 119.7 125.0 2

6 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 115.1 110.0 1

7 cassie vitt st. paul high school 118.0 110.0 0

8 Marissa Beckman Wheatland/Grinnell High School 117.0 105.0 0

9 Brooke Roth Otis-Bison HS 119.0 105.0 0

10 Laci Hyde Frankfort High School 123.2 105.0 0

11 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 119.0 100.0 0

12 Maura Ayers Little River High School 120.3 100.0 0

13 Izzy Hurley Central Plains 116.3 95.0 0

14 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 116.0 85.0 0

Girls 123.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jenny Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 118.5 525.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Lilly Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 121.0 525.0

3 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 117.3 485.0

4 Abby Schroeder Little River High School 116.7 445.0

5 Lynette Loya Wichita County 119.7 410.0

6 Brooke Roth Otis-Bison HS 119.0 400.0

7 cassie vitt st. paul high school 118.0 395.0

8 Maura Ayers Little River High School 120.3 365.0

9 Laci Hyde Frankfort High School 123.2 340.0

10 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 116.0 325.0

11 Izzy Hurley Central Plains 116.3 285.0

12 Marissa Beckman Wheatland/Grinnell High School 117.0 285.0

13 Kynlea  Ramey Lyndon High School 115.1 185.0

14 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 119.0 100.0


